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. new public diplomacy.

. dialogue-based diplomacy.

. culture-centered diplomacy.
. network-oriented diplomacy.
. multistakeholder diplomacy.
. Zogby International

. Al-Hurra TV

. Radio Sawa

. Hans Tuch

. The U.S. Advisory Commission on Public Diplomacy
. Christopher Ross

. Propaganda

. Joe Duffey

. United States Information Agency (USIA)
. Going Public

. Samuel Kernell

. Edmund Gullion

. Edward R. Murrow for Public Diplomacy
. Fletcher School of Law and Diplomacy

. Tuft University

. Nicholas J. Cull

. Fitzhugh Green

. Thomas Dine
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. Joseph S. Nye
. soft power
26.

intangible sources of power

. American Exceptionalism
. The City on the Hill
29.

Kathy R. Fitzpatrick

. cultural imperialism
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Melissen.

Eytan Gilboa

communication system.

Mark Leonard

Thomas Kelleher

Kenneth N. Cissna

Rob Anderson

communicative action

mutuality

presence

commitment

authenticity

trust

respect

collaboration

risk

US Government Accountability Office
Department of Defense

The United States Agency for International Development
Broadcasting Board of Governors
National Security Council

Colin Powell

Charlotte Beers

J. Walter Thompson

Ogilvy and Mather

The Network of Terrorism
common values

Muslim Life in America

Radio Sawa

American Corners

partnership for learning

State’s Bureau of Educational and Cultural Affairs

. Youth Exchange and Study
64.
65.
66.
67.

Partnership for Learning Undergraduate Studies
Hi

Smith-Mundt

The Middle East Broadcasting Networks
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68. Freedom Promotion Act
69. Judith McHale
70. International Military Education and Training (IMET) program
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